Gas cutting work at Raw Material stores, cut bit yard, extended 
factory premises & disposal Stores in BHEL, Ranipet (Gas under 
contractor’s scope)-reg. 

Type of tender Open tender (Two part bid). 

Period of contract  One Year  

Earnest Money Deposit  (EMD) 
Amount 

Rs. 49,960/- (Rupees Forty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred and Sixty 
only) 

Last date & Time for Receipt of the 
Tender 

26.07.2021 at 14.00 hrs. 

Date of Technical bid Opening 26.07.2021at 14.30 hrs. onwards. 

(Please obtain updated information from the BHEL website about the latest applicable dates & other 
changes if any in the tender contents)